Bid B001799

1. Maintenance, Packetcare Customer Support
Premium (CSPP) one year 14-Aug-08 thru 30-

Nov-09, #011-2005408

2. Training: PacketShaper Specialist Level 1
Class, 3 days, #TRNG-LVELEI-03D-Class

3. Training: Packeteer Advanced Traffic Analysis

3 days, #TRNG-ADVANCED-03D-Class

Renewal for Three Additional One-Year Periods:

December 01, 2009 - November 30, 2010

December 01, 2010 - November 30, 2011

December 01, 2011 - November 30, 2012

Total

Earliest Possible Delivery

Business Classification

Destination

Terms

Warranty

Delivery

Reference

Effective Until

VistaOne
Corportation

$11,051.35

$200.00

$200.00

$8,520.00
$8,840.00
$10,400.00

$39,211.35

3 days after order

UAH
N 30

Security Advisors,

Inc

$7,350.00

$1,296.00

$1,296.00

$7,400.00

$7,600.00

$7,800.00

$32,742.00

22-Aug-08

UAH

N 30

1 year

24-Aug-08

JW Holton-NO BID

Security Advisors withdrew bid only bid Nov 08 - Nov 09 for maintenance.

Bid awarded to VistaOne Corporation lowest bidder meeting specifications.




	Sheet1

