	VistaOne	Security Advisors,	
Bid B001799	Corportation	Inc	
1. Maintenance, Packetcare Customer Support			
Premium (CSPP) one year 14-Aug-08 thru 30-		4	
Nov-09, #011-2005408	\$11,051.35	\$7,350.00	
2. Training: PacketShaper Specialist Level 1			
Class, 3 days, #TRNG-LVELEI-03D-Class	\$200.00	\$1,296.00	
Class, 5 days, #THIVG EVELET 05D Class	\$200.00	\$1,230.00	
3. Training: Packeteer Advanced Traffic Analysis			
3 days, #TRNG-ADVANCED-03D-Class	\$200.00	\$1,296.00	
3 days, #TRING-ADVAINCED-03D-Class	\$200.00	\$1,290.00	
Renewal for Three Additional One-Year Periods:			
December 01, 2009 - November 30, 2010	\$8,520.00	\$7,400.00	
December 01, 2010 - November 30, 2011	\$8,840.00	\$7,600.00	
December 01, 2011 - November 30, 2012	\$10,400.00	\$7,800.00	
	Ψ20, 100.00	<i>\psi\)</i>	
Total	\$39,211.35	\$32,742.00	
Earliest Possible Delivery	3 days after order	22-Aug-08	
Business Classification			
Destination	UAH	UAH	
Terms	N 30	N 30	
Warranty		1 year	
Delivery		24-Aug-08	
Reference			
Effective Until			
JW Holton-NO BID			
Security Advisors withdrew bid only bid Nov 08 - Nov 09 for maintenance.			
Bid awarded to VistaOne Corporation lowest bidder meeting specifications.			